ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (78 Schools)

Rank
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School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Avery Coonley School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Pleasant Hill School
Quest Academy
Central Road School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Daniel Wright JHS
Franklin Middle School
Bismarck-Henning JHS
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Lincoln Elem. School
Mt. Zion Interm. School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Fairmount School
L. J. Hauser JHS
Madison JHS
Traughber JHS
Winston Campus School
Glenwood Intermediate School
Haines Middle School
Sandburg Middle School
Indian Trail School
McClure JHS
Minooka Intermediate School
Cass JHS
Gurrie MS
Murphy JHS

Top 34 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Matthew G
Albert J
Erin K
Andrew T
Alp D
Andrew D
Zhiwei J
George M
Peter P
Aaron K
Andrew R
Sanjeev D
Joel K
Sanjana K
Anmol D
Rachna G
Joey H
Anish M
Harish P
Pranav P
Matthias A
Maanav A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hoffman Estates
Downers Grove
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Vernon Hills
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Bismarck
Batavia
Palatine

Oak Park
Mount Zion
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Riverside
Naperville
Oswego
Palatine
Chatham

Saint Charles
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Western Springs
Minooka
Darien

La Grange
Plainfield

School
Quest Academy
Frank C. Whiteley School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Avery Coonley School
Pleasant Hill School
Pleasant Hill School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Central Road School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS
Quest Academy
Central Road School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Mt. Zion Interm. School
Daniel Wright JHS

Town

Town

Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Downers Grove
Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Chicago
Downers Grove
Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Vernon Hills
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Palatine

Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Palatine

Mount Zion
Lincolnshire

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllinois 6009 1-0572

Team Score
165
157
155
155
152
151
150
146
143
143
141
139
136
135
134
127
125
123
123
122
121
121
118
118
117
116
116
116
112
112
112

Score
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30



21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Kevin C
Elijah J
Lily K
Irina K
Garrick K
Tarini M
Grayson P
Braden R
Rohan R
Holden R
Tyler T
Sophia Z

Franklin Middle School
Cass JHS

Central Road School
Quest Academy

Pleasant Hill School
Avery Coonley School

L. J. Hauser JHS

Pleasant Hill School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Champaign
Darien

Rolling Meadows
Palatine

Palatine
Downers Grove
Riverside
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Batavia
Chicago
Palatine

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Jefferson, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermilion

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Franklin Middle School Champaign 143
2 Bismarck-Henning JHS Bismarck 141
3 Mt. Zion Interm. School Mount Zion 134
4 Glenwood Intermediate School Chatham 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Matthias A Mt. Zion Interm. School Mount Zion 30
1 Kevin C Franklin Middle School Champaign 30
3 Nikhil G Glenwood Intermediate School Chatham 29
3 Maddie H Bismarck-Henning JHS Bismarck 29
3 Noah P Bismarck-Henning JHS Bismarck 29
3 Elijah S Franklin Middle School Champaign 29
Cook CH

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 150

2 Sacred Heart School Chicago 110

3 Horizon Science Academy-McKinley Park Chicago 93

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Peter P Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 34
2 Andrew R Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 33
3 Tyler T Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 30
4 Taig S Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 27

Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Frank C. Whiteley School Hoffman Estates 165
2 Marion Jordan Elem. Sch Palatine 155
2 Pleasant Hill School Palatine 155
4 Quest Academy Palatine 152

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Matthew G Quest Academy Palatine 35
1 Albert J Frank C. Whiteley School Hoffman Estates 35
1 Erin K Frank C. Whiteley School Hoffman Estates 35
1 Andrew T Marion Jordan Elem. Sch Palatine 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School
Fairmount School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N N N R

Student
Alp D
Aaron K
Sanjana K
Elijah J
Tarini M

Fulton, Grundy, Lee, Peoria, Tazewell

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Minooka Intermediate School
Jefferson Elementary School
Ingersoll School

St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W~

Student
Jacob C
Cameron T
Matthew M
Samantha S
Joseph W

Kane, Kankakee, Lake, Mchenry

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Hawthorn Middle School-South

Daniel Wright JHS
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Haines Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Joel K
Anmol D
Maanav A
Holden R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
School Town
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Cass JHS Darien
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Town
Minooka
Morton
Canton
Peoria
School Town
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Town
Vernon Hills
Lincolnshire
Batavia
Saint Charles
School Town
Hawthorn Middle School-South Vernon Hills
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia

Team Score

157
127
125
123

Score
34
33
32
30
30

Team Score

116
96
93
93

Score
25
24
23
22
22

Team Score

146
143
139
118

Score
32
31
30
30



Kendall, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School
Traughber JHS
Murphy JHS
Karl Plank Junior High School
Thompson JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

A= = =

Student
John D
Zachary P
Amelie Y
Jacob T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

School
Traughber JHS
Murphy JHS
Traughber JHS
Traughber JHS

Town
Oswego
Plainfield
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Plainfield
Oswego
Oswego

Town

Team Score

121
112
105
102

Score
26
26
26
25
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (67 Schools)

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
North Ridge Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Haines Middle School
Woodlawn Middle School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
McClure JHS
Quest Academy
Sacred Heart School
Churchville Middle School
Madison JHS
Glenwood Middle School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Minooka Intermediate School
Thompson JHS
Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Cass JHS
L. J. Hauser JHS
Traughber JHS
Gurrie MS
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Karl Plank Junior High School
Bernotas MS
Bryan Middle School
St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.
Sandburg Middle School
Kimball Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Troy Middle School

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
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Student
Praneet R
Ibrahim A
William G
Nicholas P
Sai M
Freddie T
Fiona A
Adi B
Naomi C
Grace K
Kavan O
Greycen R
Haoming S
Hannah T
Ojas V
Caleb C
Dominic K
Ethan L
Zachary M
Ansh S
Jasmine S
Aaron T
Jolene B
Susan H
Elizabeth L
Andrew L
Alexandra R
Bethany S
Lillian Y
Drew B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Danville
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Saint Charles
Long Grove
Vernon Hills
Western Springs
Palatine
Chicago
Elmhurst
Naperville
Chatham
Naperville
Minooka
Oswego
Winfield
Darien
Riverside
Oswego

La Grange
Peoria
Oswego
Crystal Lake
Elmhurst
Western Springs
Elmhurst
Elgin
Frankfort
Plainfield

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Quest Academy
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
North Ridge Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
North Ridge Middle School
Avery Coonley School
North Ridge Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
Haines Middle School
Butler JHS
Woodlawn Middle School
Churchville Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
North Ridge Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Haines Middle School

Town

Town

Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Chicago
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Palatine
Chicago

Oak Brook
Chicago
Downers Grove
Danville
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Danville
Downers Grove
Danville
Danville
Danville

Saint Charles
Oak Brook
Long Grove
Elmhurst
Danville
Chicago
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Danville
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Saint Charles

Team Score
157
157
152
146
136
134
133
130
124
124
121
118
117
116
114
114
114
113
111
111
111
110
110
109
108
108
107
106
103
101
101

Score
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28



30 Christine B
30 Kristen C
30 Doogy L
30 Peter O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

All Saints Catholic Academy
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Quest Academy

St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Naperville
Vernon Hills
Palatine
Peoria

28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Jefferson, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermilion

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 North Ridge Middle School Danville 152

2 Glenwood Middle School Chatham 116

3 Troy Middle School Plainfield 101

4 Immaculate Conception School Columbia 95

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kavan O North Ridge Middle School Danville 31
1 Hannah T North Ridge Middle School Danville 31
3 Caleb C North Ridge Middle School Danville 30
3 Dominic K North Ridge Middle School Danville 30
3 Ethan L North Ridge Middle School Danville 30
Cook CH

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 157

2 Sacred Heart School Chicago 121

3 Horizon Science Academy-McKinley Park Chicago 81

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William G Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 33
1 Nicholas P Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 33
3 Fiona A Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 31
3 Naomi C Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago 31

Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 McClure JHS Western Springs 124
*1 Quest Academy Palatine 124
3 L. J. Hauser JHS Riverside 111
4 Gurrie MS La Grange 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Freddie T Quest Academy Palatine 32
2 Doogy L Quest Academy Palatine 28
3 Brendan O McClure JHS Western Springs 27
4 Mira D McClure JHS Western Springs 26
4 George G Quest Academy Palatine 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS

Churchville Middle School
Madison JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Ibrahim A
Adi B
Grace K
Ojas V

Fulton, Grundy, Lee, Peoria, Tazewell

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Minooka Intermediate School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Ingersoll School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S G =L S

Student

Peter O

Chris K

Cole K

Ryan G

Scarlett N

Kayla N

Marlo S

Jacob Z

Kane, Kankakee, Lake, Mchenry

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Haines Middle School
Woodlawn Middle School

Hawthorn Middle School-South

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Praneet R
Sai M
Greycen R
Haoming S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Naperville
School Town
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Town
Minooka
Peoria
Canton
School Town
St. Vincent De Paul Sch Peoria
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
St. Vincent De Paul Sch Peoria
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Town
Lincolnshire
Saint Charles
Long Grove
Vernon Hills
School Town
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire

Team Score

146
136
118
117

Score
33
31
31
31

Team Score

114
110
93

Score
28
24
24
22
22
22
22
22

Team Score

157
134
133
130

Score
34
32
31
31



Kendall, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Thompson JHS
Traughber JHS
Karl Plank Junior High School
Hickory Creek Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Paul R
Santiago M
Gavin D
Kayla F
John H
Josh L
Brandon S
Owen S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Frankfort
School

Traughber JHS

Karl Plank Junior High School

Thompson JHS

Thompson JHS

Thompson JHS

Thompson JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School
Karl Plank Junior High School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town

Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Frankfort
Oswego

Town

Team Score

114
111
109
101

Score
25
24
23
23
23
23
23
23



Rank

*1

30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (66 Schools)

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Madison JHS
Woodlawn Middle School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Quest Academy
Bryan Middle School
McClure JHS
Traughber JHS
Haines Middle School
L. J. Hauser JHS
Sandburg Middle School
Immaculate Conception School
Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Sacred Heart School
Glenwood Middle School
Gurrie MS
St. John the Baptist Sch
Cass JHS
Minooka Intermediate School
Science Academy of Chicago
Kimball Middle School
Prairie JHS
Churchville Middle School
Lake Zurich MS North
Hickory Creek Middle School
St. Anne School
Sam Rotolo Middle School

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

Student
Emily L
Joshua T
Eric G
Jacob L
Emmeline S
Sam W
Alex H
Shaad K
Ankush M
Ananya A
Spencer B
Kris D
Kevin M
Frankie S
Lisa B
Elijah H
Emily K
Nikita K
Joshua L
Jessica P
Abby S
Kevin Y
Claire Y
Philena L
Anand M
Rich P
Nikhil P
Kaley Q
Sarah Z
Richard B
Ben C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Naperville
Long Grove
Vernon Hills
Chicago

Oak Brook
Palatine
Elmhurst

Western Springs

Oswego
Saint Charles
Riverside
Elmhurst
Columbia
Winfield
Chicago
Chatham

La Grange
Winfield
Darien
Minooka
Mount Prospect
Elgin

Alsip
Elmhurst

Hawthorn Woods

Frankfort
Dixon
Batavia

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Quest Academy
Avery Coonley School
Woodlawn Middle School
Madison JHS
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Immaculate Conception School
Madison JHS
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Woodlawn Middle School
Quest Academy
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Madison JHS
Woodlawn Middle School
Madison JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Madison JHS
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Butler JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Woodlawn Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Town

Town

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Palatine
Downers Grove
Long Grove
Naperville
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Chicago
Columbia
Naperville
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Long Grove
Palatine
Vernon Hills
Chicago
Naperville
Long Grove
Naperville
Lincolnshire
Naperville
Vernon Hills
Oak Brook
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Long Grove
Chicago

Team Score
151
138
138
135
132
132
126
126
119
115
115
114
112
110
108
106
102
100
99
99
96
96
96
95
95
94
93
92
92
90

Score
34
34
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25



30
30
30
30
30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jackson D
Alyssa L
Logan M
Neha R
Irina S
Ethan T
Dylan W

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Quest Academy

Butler JHS

Traughber JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Woodlawn Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Hawthorn Middle School-South

Palatine

Oak Brook
Oswego
Chicago

Long Grove
Downers Grove
Vernon Hills

25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Jefferson, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermilion

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Immaculate Conception School
Glenwood Middle School

3 Troy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Spencer B
2 Imaad J
3 Rob G
3 Jimmy H
3 Graham T
3 Mary W

Cook CH

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
2 Sacred Heart School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ananya A
2 Jessica P
3 Kaley Q
4 Ben C
4 Neha R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Columbia

Chatham

Plainfield

School Town
Immaculate Conception School Columbia
Troy Middle School Plainfield
Immaculate Conception School Columbia
Glenwood Middle School Chatham
Glenwood Middle School Chatham
Immaculate Conception School Columbia
Town
Chicago
Chicago
School Town

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago

Team Score

108
100
85

Score
29
24
21
21
21
21

Team Score

132
102

Score
29
27
26
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Quest Academy
McClure JHS

L. J. Hauser JHS
Gurrie MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B = L S

Du Page

Student
Jacob L
Nikita K
Jackson D
Layan D
Joshua R
Sean R
Jack S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
1
3
4

School

Avery Coonley School
Madison JHS

Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

[N SR S e

Student
Emmeline S
Alex H
Shaad K
Ankush M

Fulton, Grundy, Lee, Peoria, Tazewell

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Minooka Intermediate School
St. Anne School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN SR S R

Student
Ethan S
Nicholas E
Kyle T
lan T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Palatine
Western Springs
Riverside
La Grange
School Town
Quest Academy Palatine
Quest Academy Palatine
Quest Academy Palatine
Science Academy of Chicago Mount Prospect
L. J. Hauser JHS Riverside
McClure JHS Western Springs
McClure JHS Western Springs
Town
Downers Grove
Naperville
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
School Town
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Madison JHS Naperville
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Town
Minooka
Dixon
Peoria
School Town
St. Anne School Dixon
St. Anne School Dixon
St. Anne School Dixon
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka

Team Score

126
115
112
99

Score
31
27
25
24
24
24
24

Team Score

138
138
126
119

Score
31
30
30
30

Team Score

96
92
81

Score
23
21
21
20



Kane, Kankakee, Lake, Mchenry

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Daniel Wright JHS

Woodlawn Middle School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Haines Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Kendall, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Emily L
Joshua T
Eric G
Sam W

School

Traughber JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Manhattan JHS

Student
Logan M
Mason Z
Cagney C
Alex D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Lincolnshire
Long Grove

Vernon Hills
Saint Charles

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Woodlawn Middle School

Oswego
Frankfort
Manhattan

School
Traughber JHS
Traughber JHS
Traughber JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School

Town

Town

Lincolnshire

Lincolnshire

Lincolnshire

Long Grove

Town

Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Frankfort

Town

Team Score

151
135
132
114

Score
34
34
31
31

Team Score

115
92
83

Score
25
24
23
23



